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Description

199301050000
01621

01/05/1993
08:33:11

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDERSON,
P TODD

16 17 Lot#:37
Book:16 Pg:17

199301060000
03421

01/06/1993
09:18:08

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KOULOURIS,
RICHARD

12 64 Lot#:113
Book:12 Pg:64

199301060000
04301

01/06/1993
02:00:41

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MILANO,
STEVE A

16 65 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:65

199301060000
04321

01/06/1993
02:04:11

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BATES,
RODNEY ERIC

10 70 Lot#:45
Book:10 Pg:70

199301140000
13491

01/14/1993
01:47:28

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

16 17 Lot#:33
Book:16 Pg:17
Desc:1992
29786

199301260000
24481

01/26/1993
12:45:52

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLANTON,
JASON PRICE

16 17 Lot#:30
Book:16 Pg:17

199302010000
29471

02/01/1993
01:06:52

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SAVAGE,
JAMES
MICHAEL

12 46 Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:46

199302110000
40191

02/11/1993
08:45:08

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ROY, J
STEVEN

9 91 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:91

199302040000
32921

02/04/1993
08:49:38

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TATRO,
MATTHEW
NEAL

9 14 Lot#:840
Book:9 Pg:14

199302050000
35071

02/05/1993
11:45:14

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREYSTONE
CLOSE

16 79 Lot#:20
Book:16 Pg:79

199302170000
45671

02/17/1993
10:27:44

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HDH
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199302170000
45681

02/17/1993
10:27:46

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HDH
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199302170000
45691

02/17/1993
10:27:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J D SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199302170000
45701

02/17/1993
10:27:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTIA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199302170000
45991

02/17/1993
11:45:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROGERS,
THOMAS E

10 34 Lot#:17
Blk:0001
Book:10 Pg:34

199302180000
47751

02/18/1993
01:39:42

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MURDOCK,
JOSEPH P

199304080000
95091

04/08/1993
08:57:03

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSTON,
HOWARD F III

7 3 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:3

199303240000
79341

03/24/1993
11:44:14

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGIBBONEY,
CHARLES R III

13 39 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:39



199304090000
97431

04/09/1993
11:57:48

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE,
ARTHUR W

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199304120000
99191

04/12/1993
12:00:54

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE,
ARTHUR W

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199304120000
99751

04/12/1993
02:59:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

14 76 Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:76

199304160001
05041

04/16/1993
01:04:51

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREYSTONE
CLOSE'

199304260001
14971

04/26/1993
12:57:21

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DYAR, J
FLOYD

199304260001
14981

04/26/1993
12:57:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BARKER,
ROGER D

199304260001
15631

04/26/1993
03:45:46

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STUCKEY,
KENNETH
LESLIE

14 53 Lot#:3213
Book:14 Pg:53

199304260001
15641

04/26/1993
03:45:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STUCKEY,
KENNETH
LESLIE

14 53 Lot#:3213
Book:14 Pg:53

199304270001
16261

04/27/1993
10:20:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199304270001
16271

04/27/1993
10:20:18

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

11 52 Lot#:13
Book:11 Pg:52

199304270001
16281

04/27/1993
10:20:19

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

7 72 Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:72

199304270001
16331

04/27/1993
10:20:24

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

7 68 Lot#:111
Book:7 Pg:68


