Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301050000 01621	01/05/1993 08:33:11	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDERSON, P TODD			16	17		Lot#:37 Book:16 Pg:17
199301060000 03421	01/06/1993 09:18:08	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KOULOURIS, RICHARD			12	64		Lot#:113 Book:12 Pg:64
199301060000 04301	01/06/1993 02:00:41	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILANO, STEVE A			16	65		Lot#:4 Book:16 Pg:65
199301060000 04321	01/06/1993 02:04:11	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATES, RODNEY ERIC			10	70		Lot#:45 Book:10 Pg:70
199301140000 13491	01/14/1993 01:47:28	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP			16	17		Lot#:33 Book:16 Pg:17 Desc:1992 29786
199301260000 24481	01/26/1993 12:45:52	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLANTON, JASON PRICE			16	17		Lot#:30 Book:16 Pg:17
199302010000 29471	02/01/1993 01:06:52	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAVAGE, JAMES MICHAEL			12	46		Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:46
199302110000 40191	02/11/1993 08:45:08	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ROY, J STEVEN			9	91		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:91
199302040000 32921	02/04/1993 08:49:38	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TATRO, MATTHEW NEAL			9	14		Lot#:840 Book:9 Pg:14
199302050000 35071	02/05/1993 11:45:14	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREYSTONE CLOSE			16	79		Lot#:20 Book:16 Pg:79
199302170000 45671	02/17/1993 10:27:44	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HDH CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199302170000 45681	02/17/1993 10:27:46	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HDH CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199302170000 45691	02/17/1993 10:27:47	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J D SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199302170000 45701	02/17/1993 10:27:47	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTIA CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199302170000 45991	02/17/1993 11:45:47	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROGERS, THOMAS E			10	34		Lot#:17 Blk:0001 Book:10 Pg:34
199302180000 47751	02/18/1993 01:39:42	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MURDOCK, JOSEPH P						
199304080000 95091	04/08/1993 08:57:03	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSTON, HOWARD F III			7	3		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:3
199303240000 79341	03/24/1993 11:44:14	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGIBBONEY, CHARLES R III			13	39		Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:39

199304090000 97431	04/09/1993 11:57:48	FIRST FEDERAL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGEE, ARTHUR W				Sec:05 Twn:22S
		BANK							Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199304120000 99191	04/12/1993 12:00:54	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGEE, ARTHUR W				Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199304120000 99751	04/12/1993 02:59:29	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		14	76	Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:76
199304160001 05041	04/16/1993 01:04:51	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GREYSTONE CLOSE'				
199304260001 14971	04/26/1993 12:57:21	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DYAR, J FLOYD				
199304260001 14981	04/26/1993 12:57:22	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BARKER, ROGER D				
199304260001 15631	04/26/1993 03:45:46	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STUCKEY, KENNETH LESLIE		14	53	Lot#:3213 Book:14 Pg:53
199304260001 15641	04/26/1993 03:45:47	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STUCKEY, KENNETH LESLIE		14	53	Lot#:3213 Book:14 Pg:53
199304270001 16261	04/27/1993 10:20:17	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				
199304270001 16271	04/27/1993 10:20:18	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		11	52	Lot#:13 Book:11 Pg:52
199304270001 16281	04/27/1993 10:20:19	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		7	72	Lot#:8 Book:7 Pg:72
199304270001 16331	04/27/1993 10:20:24	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		7	68	Lot#:111 Book:7 Pg:68